DRAWING –1 No. 

SECTION – I 
SPECIFICATION NO.  CE/MTPS-II (600MW) /S&I/AEE-2/OT.No.20-S/22-23 

Earnest Money Deposit 
1. Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as 

follows:  
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.16,850/- (Rupees Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred and 
fifty only). 

2. 

3. 

The Earnest Money Deposit specified above should be in the form of NEFT/RTGS 
/Account Transfer as mentioned above in 5 of NIT Foreword for the above amount.